
Delta Dental Population  
Health Dental

Full-Time

Employee $4.06 $4.61

Employee + Spouse $8.88 $10.17

Employee + Children $12.69 $14.52

Family $17.77 $20.34

Part-Time 1 and Weekend Option

Employee $10.12 $13.81

Employee + Spouse $18.38 $17.33

Employee + Children $26.26 $24.74

Family $36.76 $34.64

Part-Time 2

Employee $12.94 $20.54

Employee + Spouse $25.88 $41.07

Employee + Children $29.76 $44.15

Family $42.06 $58.53

Standard Plan Buy-Up Plan

Full-Time

Employee $1.05 $2.62

Employee + Spouse $2.47 $7.21

Employee + Children $2.47 $7.21

Family $2.47 $7.21

Part-Time 1 and Weekend Option

Employee $1.58 $3.15

Employee + Spouse $3.70 $8.44

Employee + Children $3.70 $8.44

Family $3.70 $8.44

Part-Time 2

Employee $2.63 $4.20

Employee + Spouse $6.17 $10.91

Employee + Children $6.17 $10.91

Family $6.17 $10.91

2024 Benefit Premiums

Hourly rate of $18.50 and under
Premiums are shown per paycheck, deducted 26 pay periods per year.

WellSpan Plus WellSpan Standard WellSpan HDHP

Wellness
Incentive*

no Wellness 
Incentive

Wellness
Incentive*

no Wellness 
Incentive

Wellness
Incentive*

no Wellness 
Incentive

Full-Time

Employee $32.08 $57.08 $17.54 $42.54 $12.46 $37.46

Employee + Spouse $120.00 $145.00 $94.15 $119.15 $67.85 $92.85

Employee + Children $96.00 $121.00 $75.23 $100.23 $37.85 $62.85

Family $127.38 $152.38 $102.00 $127.00 $85.38 $110.38

Part-Time 1 and Weekend Option

Employee $87.69 $112.69 $85.38 $110.38 $59.08 $84.08

Employee + Spouse $235.81 $260.81 $228.00 $253.00 $175.38 $200.38

Employee + Children $194.52 $219.52 $198.92 $223.92 $143.54 $168.54

Family $246.96 $271.96 $245.54 $270.54 $210.00 $235.00

Part-Time 2

Employee $281.08 $306.08 $204.46 $229.46 $138.00 $163.00

Employee + Spouse $689.08 $714.08 $538.15 $563.15 $395.54 $420.54

Employee + Children $606.46 $631.46 $474.46 $499.46 $331.85 $356.85

Family $742.15 $767.15 $579.23 $604.23 $424.62 $449.62

 Medical Plan (Before-Tax) Includes prescription and behavioral health coverage.

 Dental Plan (Before-Tax)  Vision Plan (Before-Tax)

*Team Members who meet the requirements for the Wellness Incentive receive $25.00 per paycheck towards the cost of medical plan premiums.

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 



Employment Status Definitions
• Full-time employees: have a regular schedule of at least 70 hours per pay period (FTE of .875 to 1.0).
• Part-time 1 employees: have a regular schedule of 32 to 69 hours per pay period (FTE at least .40 but less than .875).
• Part-time 2 employees: have a regular schedule of less than 32 hours per pay period (FTE less than .40).
• Weekend Option employees: have a regular schedule with a specified time commitment for weekend coverage.
• PRN employees: do not have a regular schedule but work on an “as needed” basis.

All team members are eligible to pay the full-time rates for the medical plan if they have an FTE of .75 or worked an average of 30 hours 
per week during the prior year. HR counts your hours each September and will let you know if you qualify for the upcoming plan year.

NOTE: If you aren’t sure what your hourly rate is, you can find it by logging onto Lawson and going to your individual 
Dashboard, found under My Position Information.

Per $1,000 of coverage (rounded)

Your Spouse’s Age

Under 25

25–29

30 – 34

35 – 39

40– 44

45 – 49

50–54

55 – 59

60 – 64

65 – 69

70 and older

Per $1,000 of coverage (rounded)

Your Age

Under 25

25–29

30 – 34

35 – 39

40– 44

45 – 49

50–54

55 – 59

60 – 64

65 – 69

70 and older

 Spouse Life Insurance (After-Tax) Supplemental Employee Life Insurance (After-Tax)

Coverage

$ 2,500 $0.18

$ 5,000 $0.37

$10,000 $0.74

 Child Life Insurance (After-Tax)  AD&D (After -Tax)

Spouse $0.012 per $1,000 
of benefit coverage

Child $0.012 per $1,000 
of benefit coverage

Supplemental Employee $0.010 per $1,000 of 
benefit coverage

 MetLife Legal (After-Tax) LTD Buy-Up (After-Tax)

2024 Benefit Premiums -  Hourly rate of $18.50 and under

High Plan $7.62 Low Plan $3.81$0.050 per $100 of monthly covered income

$0.027

$0.032

$0.042

$0.048

$0.053

$0.080

$0.122

$0.228

$0.350

$0.674

$1.093

$0.023

$0.028

$0.037

$0.042

$0.046

$0.069

$0.106

$0.198

$0.305

$0.586

$0.951


